Visit our website at  www.alemlube.com.au or www.alemlube.co.nz
NSW/ACT
TEL: (02) 9677 1555
FAX: (02) 9675 1155
QLD/PNG
TEL: (07) 3204 9166
FAX: (07) 3204 1224
VIC/TAS

11
27
34
Parts and Drawing Breakdown For SO640 Hose Reel
Ordering Spare Parts   SO640 Spare Parts List
Item No. Part No. Description QTY
1 SO640-1 Casing 2
2 SO640-2 Screw 3
3 SO640-3 Screw 8
4 SO640-4 Main Axle 1
5 SO640-5 Washer 1
6 SO640-6 Ratchet Ring 2
7 SO640-7 Drum 2
8 SO640-8 Hose assembly 1
9 SO640-9 Bracket 1
10 SO640-10 Cover for Axle 1
11 SO640-11 Screw 8
12 SO640-12 Guide Protector 1
13 SO640-13 Hose stop assembly 1
17 SO640-17 Screw 10
18 SO640-18 Nut 10
19 SO640-19 Big cover 2
20 SO640-20 Small cover 1
Item No. Part No. Description QTY
21 SO640-21 Ratchet Spring 1
22 SO640-22 Screw 3
23 SO640-23 Washer 3
24 SO640-24 Clip for Ratchet 1
25 SO640-25 Ratchet 1
26 SO640-26 Stator 1
27 SO640-27 Axle 1
28 SO640-28 Swivel assembly 1
29 SO640-29 Cover for spool 1
30 SO640-30 Screw 4
31 SO640-31 Inlet hose assembly 1
32 SO640-32 Spring Protector for hose 2
33 SO640-33 Washer 2
34 SO640-34 Screw 3
35 SO640-35 Main Spring 1
36 SO640-36 Clamp of main spring 1